DS2Y
1ds_61005_en_ds2y: 010611J
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Standard packing: Tube: 50 pcs.; Case: 500 pcs.
MINIATURE RELAY DS2Y RELAYS
Contact arrangement Nominal coil voltage
Single side stable type
Part No.
2 Form C
1.5V DC DS2Y-S-DC1.5V
3V DC DS2Y-S-DC3V
5V DC DS2Y-S-DC5V
6V DC DS2Y-S-DC6V
9V DC DS2Y-S-DC9V
12V DC DS2Y-S-DC12V
24V DC DS2Y-S-DC24V
48V DC DS2Y-S-DC48V
FEATURES
1. 2 Form C contact
2. High sensitivity-200 mW nominal
operating power